
XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 CASAJUS CABREJAS JOSE ANTONIO 966 25,26 RUNNING ZARAGOZA
2 CHAIKHAONI EL MUSTAPHA 1006 25,40 TWINNER ZENIT
3 CALVO PEREZ RICARDO 17 25,45 RIBERA ATLETISMO
4 ARANDA FERRANDEZ LUIS 9 26,43 SCORPIO
5 AZNAR AGUB JORGE 506 27,40 ST VENECIA
6 VELASCO GODOI JUAN CARLOS 1009 28,28 SIMPLY SCORPIO
7 GOMEZ PUNSAC APELES BOSCO 302 28,32 ST CASABLANA
8 PARDO VERJANO DAVID 984 28,33 EVASION RUNNING VILANOVA
9 LARRAGA CACHO LUISA 909 28,53 SIMPLY SCORPIO

10 ORENSANZ GIL JAVIER 992 28,54 CA TRIALS ZARAGOZA
11 MONSALVE TORRES JORGE 991 29,06
12 MATIAS NONATO JOSE LUIS 13 29,10 AD JERONIMO ZURITA
13 MURO PEREZ SERGIO 961 29,14
14 FERRANDEZ PARDO MARIANO 1005 29,15
15 CINTORA BAZAN ANTONIO 802 29,22 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
16 BAYONA CUSTARDOY CARLOS 967 29,33 AD HUECHA
17 DIAZ BENITO MIGUEL ANGEL 814 29,38 CANTERA
18 BAÑOS ESCRIBANO JOSE MARIA 959 29,39
19 CELIMENDIZ ARANDA JORGE 14 29,47
20 GIL TEJERO JOSE MANUEL 997 29,50 AD HUECHA BORSAO
21 RADA JARAY DAVID 18 30,07 AT TARAZONA
22 ARRESE PELLON ESTANISLAO 1007 30,08



23 TEJADAS VICENTE SERGIO 980 30,14
24 FERRANDEZ BLANCO JOSE JAVIER 995 30,18
25 RODRIGUEZ CABREJAS JESUS JAIME 5 30,25
26 MORCILLO GAÑAN EDUARDO 962 30,39
27 MORENO GUSTRAN JORGE 963 30,42 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
28 PEREZ COTTA FCO JAVIER 807 30,51 TRIATLON UTEBO
29 VICENTE INGALATURRE JOSE AMADOR 803 30,52 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
30 FELIX VIDAL CARMEN 908 30,54 SIMPLY SCORPIO
31 BLASCO ARASCO JESUS MANUEL 806 31,02 AT 5 VILLAS
32 ESPES BIESCAS MIGUEL 973 31,04 AT 5 VILLAS
33 RODRIGUEZ REGO SANTIAGO JORGE 960 31,08 TRIATLON UTEBO
34 MANERO NAVARRO JOSE ANTONIO 976 31,12 AT 5 VILLAS
35 ALLUEVA MALUENDA JAVIER 978 31,15
36 JIMENEZ CUARTERO JOAQUIN 3 31,18
37 GALINDO SOLANAS JAVIER 986 31,26 AT UTEBO
38 FRANCES BERGES JESUS JAVIER 971 31,27 AT 5 VILLAS
39 ALONSO HUERTA DAMARIS 901 31,45 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
40 ZARO GOMEZ ALBERTO 996 31,46 AD HUECHA BORSAO
41 CUADRIPANI CARNERERO IVAN 982 31,54 EVASION RUNNING VILANOVA
42 MIGUEL TORRES CARLOS 981 32,04
43 ARTUCH ORDOVAS RUBEN 7 32,05
44 MANCEÑIDO DEL POZO JOSE LUIS 813 32,19
45 GABAS SANMARTIN FCO JAVIER 300 32,24 TRIATLON EUROPA
46 BRAVO MEJIA ADRIAN 401 32,30 AT UTEBO
47 SOS LERIN GUSTAVO 977 32,40 CA TRIALS ZARAGOZA
48 RUBIO FRANCO JOSE MANUEL 993 32,41 CA TRIALS ZARAGOZA
49 CASAÑ MARTIN HILARIO 800 32,51 AT UTEBO
50 CARRATO SIERRA IVAN 10 32,53 AT 5 VILLAS
51 NADAL ORDOVAS DAVID 8 32,54
52 MUÑIO ABAD JOSE MANUEL 970 32,54 AT 5 VILLAS
53 JIMENEZ ACOSTA ALEJANDRO 406 32,59
54 SANCHEZ GONZALO CESAR 1008 33,03
55 AZNAR BERNAL ESTEBAN 950 33,06
56 GARCIA TEJERO GERMAN 404 33,09 SCORPIO



57 LAHOZ CAVERO ANGEL 812 33,28
58 SOLER PASCUAL GUILLERMO 16 33,33
59 PEREZ FLORES ALBERTO 975 33,35 AT 5 VILLAS
60 MURILLO CALIPIENZA JOSE ANGEL 1014 33,37 CANTERA
61 TABUENCA AZCONA JUAN 20 33,41
62 PASAMAR ADAN SANTIAGO 811 33,43 AD HUECHA BORSAO
63 SOLANAS ISAAC ANTONIO 808 33,50 AT LA ALMUNIA
64 CHUECA ANDALUZ CINTIA 101 33,54 AT SAN JOSE
65 LORENTE SOLSONA JOAQUIN 957 34,06
66 LAHUERTA VIAMONTE IVAN 11 34,23
67 CARCAVILLA MAGALLON JESUS 1001 34,23 AT TARAZONA
68 FERRANDEZ PARDO DAVID 964 34,24
69 SADABA ARAGUES JOSE MIGUEL 1012 34,49 CANTERA
70 DIAZ INAC CARLOS 1010 34,50 CANTERA
71 FERNANDEZ PEREZ ALFREDO 979 34,53 SCOTT TEAM
72 ARILLA ZAPATA LUIS 998 34,54
73 MARTINEZ MENADAS RAFAEL 969 34,59 AT UTEBO
74 BORAO ARTAZOS OSCAR 958 35,01 TRIATLON UTEBO
75 LABARGA GALINDO CESAR 1004 35,03 TRIATLON UTEBO
76 GABAS SORIA DIEGO 994 35,06
77 CALVO MORENO CARLOS 1000 35,11 AT TARAZONA
78 MONCAYO CARCAVILLA IGNACIO 1002 35,12 AT TARAZONA
79 COSTA JIMENEZ ISMAEL 983 35,34 EVASION RUNNING VILANOVA
80 DE LA CRUZ TRINADO ADELA 1020 35,35 AT UTEBO
81 ZUECO LAINEZ DAVID 2 35,43
82 OROS PINEDA JOSE LUIS 810 36,04 ORIZONTE
83 OCHOA ANTON JOSE ANGEL 1011 36,08 CANTERA
84 BRAVO TAMUREJO RAFAEL 968 36,11 AT UTEBO
85 AZNAR BERNAL JOSE ANGEL 1003 36,15 ST VENECIA
86 FRAGO PARDO ALBERTO 4 36,16
87 MARIN ANDRES SANTIAGO 400 36,23 AT UTEBO
88 BAYA DOMINGUEZ JUAN 402 36,24 STA ANA
89 IGUALA RODRIGUEZ EMILIO JESUS 990 36,30 CA TRIALS ZARAGOZA
90 URZAY COMPANS VICTOR 965 36,34



91 MARIN REMIRO ALFREDO 953 36,35 AT UTEBO
92 BALLESTERO BAILO BORJA 987 36,39 AT UTEBO
93 MAQUEDA GARCIA SUSANA 903 37,11 AT 5 VILLAS
94 SALVADOR RELANCIO CARLOS 974 37,12 AT 5 VILLAS
95 SANCHEZ TEJERO JORGE ABEL 19 37,21
96 ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES FERMIN 801 37,29 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
97 GALLEGO CARNICER FERNANDO 952 38,03
98 RUIZ FERNANDEZ JUANJO 15 38,04
99 MARTINEZ BATOS MIGUEL ANGEL 955 38,07 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA

100 FERNANDEZ SABORIT FCO JAVIER 954 38,12 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
101 CIPRES BERGUA ALBERTO 951 38,16
102 ESCUDERO BOLEA SERGIO 985 38,20
103 MATIAS NONATO ISABEL 350 38,39 AD JERONIMO ZURITA
104 MATIAS MATIAS JUAN 809 38,40 AD JERONIMO ZURITA
105 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ MARIANO 205 38,53
106 SANCHO VILLAROYA ADRIAN 206 38,56
107 BENAVENTE MARTINEZ MARIAN 904 38,58 AT 5 VILLAS
108 MORA LABENA OSCAR 972 38,58 AT 5 VILLAS
109 JIMENEZ PABLO JAVIER 204 40,32
110 ESPINOZA TERREN MANUEL 201 41,05
111 FERRANDEZ ANDIA ANA CRISTINA 907 41,23 CA TRIALS ZARAGOZA
112 SANCHO FERNANDEZ ENRIQUE 12 41,47
113 MELERO RUIZ JOSE ANTONIO 988 41,47
114 GHEGELIU CRISTIAN 403 42,14 STA ANA
115 FRANCO LORENTE SALOME 100 42,20 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
116 BECERRIL MURO JAVIER 956 42,20 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
117 MUÑIO MAQUEDA MOISES 405 43,12 AT CINCO VILLAS
118 IZUEL MONTAÑES LETICIA 906 43,16 AT 5 VILLAS
119 JIMENEZ DIAZ JUAN 1013 43,21 CANTERA
120 MARTINEZ CANTIN SERGIO 301 43,29 AT UTEBO
121 VIDAL CANCER CONCEPCIÓN 905 44,42 AT 5 VILLAS
122 PEREZ MAS FERNANDO 805 45,09 AT 5 VILLAS
123 GARCES COMPAIRED JUANA 1021 45,09 AT 5 VILLAS
124 CARDENAL JUNZA JUAN IGNACIO 989 45,30



125 OCHOA ANTON TERESA 900 45,54
126 COTANES BUDRIA ALEJANDRO 202 46,50
127 SANTAS LAJUSTICIA RAFAEL 200 46,51
128 ROMERO RESANO DANIEL 203 48,22 AT TARAZONA
129 MURILLO GARCIA NEREA 451 48,26 CANTERA



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

SUPERVETERANAS

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 DE LA CRUZ TRINADO ADELA 1020 35,35 AT UTEBO
2 GARCES COMPAIRED JUANA 1021 45,09 AT 5 VILLAS



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

SUPERVETERANOS

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 CINTORA BAZAN ANTONIO 802 29,22 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
2 DIAZ BENITO MIGUEL ANGEL 814 29,38 CANTERA
3 PEREZ COTTA FCO JAVIER 807 30,51 TRIATLON UTEBO
4 VICENTE INGALATURRE JOSE AMADOR 803 30,52 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
5 BLASCO ARASCO JESUS MANUEL 806 31,02 AT 5 VILLAS
6 MANCEÑIDO DEL POZO JOSE LUIS 813 32,19
7 CASAÑ MARTIN HILARIO 800 32,51 AT UTEBO
8 LAHOZ CAVERO ANGEL 812 33,28
9 PASAMAR ADAN SANTIAGO 811 33,43 AD HUECHA BORSAO

10 SOLANAS ISAAC ANTONIO 808 33,50 AT LA ALMUNIA
11 OROS PINEDA JOSE LUIS 810 36,04 HORIZONTE
12 ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES FERMIN 801 37,29 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
13 MATIAS MATIAS JUAN 809 38,40 AD JERONIMO ZURITA
14 PEREZ MAS FERNANDO 805 45,09 AT 5 VILLAS



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

VETERANAS

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 LARRAGA CACHO LUISA 909 28,53 SIMPLY SCORPIO
2 FELIX VIDAL CARMEN 908 30,54 SIMPLY SCORPIO
3 ALONSO HUERTA DAMARIS 901 31,45 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
4 MAQUEDA GARCIA SUSANA 903 37,11 AT 5 VILLAS
5 BENAVENTE MARTINEZ MARIAN 904 38,58 AT 5 VILLAS
6 FERRANDEZ ANDIA ANA CRISTINA 907 41,23 CA TRIALS ZARAGOZA
7 IZUEL MONTAÑES LETICIA 906 43,16 AT 5 VILLAS
8 VIDAL CANCER CONCEPCIÓN 905 44,42 AT 5 VILLAS
9 OCHOA ANTON TERESA 900 45,54



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

VETERANOS

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 CASAJUS CABREJAS JOSE ANTONIO 966 25,26 RUNNING ZARAGOZA
2 CHAIKHAONI EL MUSTAPHA 1006 25,40 TWINNER ZENIT
3 VELASCO GODOI JUAN CARLOS 1009 28,28 SIMPLY SCORPIO
4 PARDO VERJANO DAVID 984 28,33 EVASION RUNNING VILANOVA
5 ORENSANZ GIL JAVIER 992 28,54 CA TRIALS ZARAGOZA
6 MONSALVE TORRES JORGE 991 29,06
7 MURO PEREZ SERGIO 961 29,14
8 FERRANDEZ PARDO MARIANO 1005 29,15
9 BAYONA CUSTARDOY CARLOS 967 29,33 AD HUECHA

10 BAÑOS ESCRIBANO JOSE MARIA 959 29,39
11 GIL TEJERO JOSE MANUEL 997 29,50 AD HUECHA BORSAO
12 ARRESE PELLON ESTANISLAO 1007 30,08
13 TEJADAS VICENTE SERGIO 980 30,14
14 FERRANDEZ BLANCO JOSE JAVIER 995 30,18
15 MORCILLO GAÑAN EDUARDO 962 30,39
16 MORENO GUSTRAN JORGE 963 30,42 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
17 ESPES BIESCAS MIGUEL 973 31,04 AT 5 VILLAS
18 RODRIGUEZ REGO SANTIAGO JORGE 960 31,08 TRIATLON UTEBO
19 MANERO NAVARRO JOSE ANTONIO 976 31,12 AT 5 VILLAS
20 ALLUEVA MALUENDA JAVIER 978 31,15
21 GALINDO SOLANAS JAVIER 986 31,26 AT UTEBO
22 FRANCES BERGES JESUS JAVIER 971 31,27 AT 5 VILLAS



23 ZARO GOMEZ ALBERTO 996 31,46 AD HUECHA BORSAO
24 CUADRIPANI CARNERERO IVAN 982 31,54 EVASION RUNNING VILANOVA
25 MIGUEL TORRES CARLOS 981 32,04
26 SOS LERIN GUSTAVO 977 32,40 CA TRIALS ZARAGOZA
27 RUBIO FRANCO JOSE MANUEL 993 32,41 CA TRIALS ZARAGOZA
28 MUÑIO ABAD JOSE MANUEL 970 32,54 AT 5 VILLAS
29 SANCHEZ GONZALO CESAR 1008 33,03
30 AZNAR BERNAL ESTEBAN 950 33,06
31 PEREZ FLORES ALBERTO 975 33,35 AT 5 VILLAS
32 MURILLO CALIPIENZA JOSE ANGEL 1014 33,37 CANTERA
33 LORENTE SOLSONA JOAQUIN 957 34,06
34 CARCAVILLA MAGALLON JESUS 1001 34,23 AT TARAZONA
35 FERRANDEZ PARDO DAVID 964 34,24
36 SADABA ARAGUES JOSE MIGUEL 1012 34,49 CANTERA
37 DIAZ INAC CARLOS 1010 34,50 CANTERA
38 FERNANDEZ PEREZ ALFREDO 979 34,53 SCOTT TEAM
39 ARILLA ZAPATA LUIS 998 34,54
40 MARTINEZ MENADAS RAFAEL 969 34,59 AT UTEBO
41 BORAO ARTAZOS OSCAR 958 35,01 TRIATLON UTEBO
42 LABARGA GALINDO CESAR 1004 35,03 TRIATLON UTEBO
43 GABAS SORIA DIEGO 994 35,06
44 CALVO MORENO CARLOS 1000 35,11 AT TARAZONA
45 MONCAYO CARCAVILLA IGNACIO 1002 35,12 AT TARAZONA
46 COSTA JIMENEZ ISMAEL 983 35,34 EVASION RUNNING VILANOVA
47 OCHOA ANTON JOSE ANGEL 1011 36,08 CANTERA
48 BRAVO TAMUREJO RAFAEL 968 36,11 AT UTEBO
49 AZNAR BERNAL JOSE ANGEL 1003 36,15 ST VENECIA
50 IGUALA RODRIGUEZ EMILIO JESUS 990 36,30 CA TRIALS ZARAGOZA
51 URZAY COMPANS VICTOR 965 36,34
52 MARIN REMIRO ALFREDO 953 36,35 AT UTEBO
53 BALLESTERO BAILO BORJA 987 36,39 AT UTEBO
54 SALVADOR RELANCIO CARLOS 974 37,12 AT 5 VILLAS
55 GALLEGO CARNICER FERNANDO 952 38,03
56 MARTINEZ BATOS MIGUEL ANGEL 955 38,07 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA



57 FERNANDEZ SABORIT FCO JAVIER 954 38,12 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
58 CIPRES BERGUA ALBERTO 951 38,16
59 ESCUDERO BOLEA SERGIO 985 38,20
60 MORA LABENA OSCAR 972 38,58 AT 5 VILLAS
61 MELERO RUIZ JOSE ANTONIO 988 41,47
62 BECERRIL MURO JAVIER 956 42,20 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA
63 JIMENEZ DIAZ JUAN 1013 43,21 CANTERA
64 CARDENAL JUNZA JUAN IGNACIO 989 45,30



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

SENIOR FEMENINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 CHUECA ANDALUZ CINTIA 101 33,54 AT SAN JOSE
2 FRANCO LORENTE SALOME 100 42,20 TRANSMENDOZA PEDROLA



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

SENIOR MASCULINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 CALVO PEREZ RICARDO 17 25,45 RIBERA ATLETISMO
2 ARANDA FERRANDEZ LUIS 9 26,43 SCORPIO
3 MATIAS NONATO JOSE LUIS 13 29,10 AD JERONIMO ZURITA
4 CELIMENDIZ ARANDA JORGE 14 29,47
5 RADA JARAY DAVID 18 30,07 AT TARAZONA
6 RODRIGUEZ CABREJAS JESUS JAIME 5 30,25
7 JIMENEZ CUARTERO JOAQUIN 3 31,18
8 ARTUCH ORDOVAS RUBEN 7 32,05
9 CARRATO SIERRA IVAN 10 32,53 AT 5 VILLAS

10 NADAL ORDOVAS DAVID 8 32,54
11 SOLER PASCUAL GUILLERMO 16 33,33
12 TABUENCA AZCONA JUAN 20 33,41
13 LAHUERTA VIAMONTE IVAN 11 34,23
14 ZUECO LAINEZ DAVID 2 35,43
15 FRAGO PARDO ALBERTO 4 36,16
16 SANCHEZ TEJERO JORGE ABEL 19 37,21
17 RUIZ FERNANDEZ JUANJO 15 38,04
18 SANCHO FERNANDEZ ENRIQUE 12 41,47



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

JUNIOR FEMENINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 MATIAS NONATO ISABEL 350 38,39 AD JERONIMO ZURITA



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

JUNIOR MASCULINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 GOMEZ PUNSAC APELES BOSCO 302 28,32 ST CASABLANCA
2 GABAS SANMARTIN FCO JAVIER 300 32,24 TRIATLON EUROPA
3 MARTINEZ CANTIN SERGIO 301 43,29 AT UTEBO



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

JUVENIL MASCULINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 AZNAR AGUB JORGE 506 27,40 ST VENECIA
2 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ MARIANO 205 38,53
3 SANCHO VILLAROYA ADRIAN 206 38,56
4 JIMENEZ PABLO JAVIER 204 40,32
5 ESPINOZA TERREN MANUEL 201 41,05
6 COTANES BUDRIA ALEJANDRO 202 46,50
7 SANTAS LAJUSTICIA RAFAEL 200 46,51
8 ROMERO RESANO DANIEL 203 48,22 AT TARAZONA



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

CADETE FEMENINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 MURILLO GARCIA NEREA 451 48,26 CANTERA



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

CADETE MASCULINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 BRAVO MEJIA ADRIAN 401 32,30 AT UTEBO
2 JIMENEZ ACOSTA ALEJANDRO 406 32,59
3 GARCIA TEJERO GERMAN 404 33,09 SCORPIO
4 MARIN ANDRES SANTIAGO 400 36,23 AT UTEBO
5 BAYA DOMINGUEZ JUAN 402 36,24 STA ANA
6 GHEGELIU CRISTIAN 403 42,14 STA ANA
7 MUÑIO MAQUEDA MOISES 405 43,12 AT CINCO VILLAS



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

INFANTIL FEMENINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 MARTINEZ CANTIN ANA 550 05,12 AT UTEBO
2 CONDE IGLESIAS LAURA 552 05,18 AT SAN JOSE
3 LACABA IZQUIERDO AINOHA 551 05,40
4 JIMENEZ ACOSTA AZHARA 553 05,41 CANTERA
5 ORENSANZ SAURA AINOHA 450 05,42 CA TRIALS ZARAGOZA





XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

INFANTIL MASCULINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 GARCIA NAVARRO AITOR 504 05,04 STA ANA
2 LAMANA JIMENEZ JORGE 507 05,09 AT TARAZONA
3 MARTÍN GALVE IVAN 503 05,10 AT SAN JOSE
4 LISO RODRIGUEZ ADRIAN 500 05,10
5 PASAMAR ROYO CARLOS 502 05,12 JUAN DE LANUZA
6 MELUS RAMOS DANIEL 509 05,27 AT SAN JOSE
7 TORRES TORNOS JORGE 510 05,35 AT SAN JOSE
8 JIMENO TRULLEN FRANCISCO 511 06,21 AT SAN JOSE
9 PINZOLAS RUBIO MADRID 508 06,22 AT SAN JOSE



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

ALEVÍN FEMENINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 MAMBLONA CEBRIAN MARTINA 654 03,28 CAMPO BORJA
2 RUIZ MATOS BEATRIZ 612 03,30 AT SAN JOSE
3 VILLALBA LIDIA 658 03,33 AT TARAZONA
4 PEREZ ITURRI CARLOTA 650 03,39 AT 5 VILLAS
5 MONTALBAN SANDRA 659 03,44 AT SAN JOSE
6 ESPES BLASCO LUCIA 657 03,46 AT SAN JOSE
7 MIRALLES ORDUÑA LAURA 655 03,48 AT SAN JOSE
8 MURILLO GARCIA VICENTA 660 04,02 CANTERA
9 PINZOLAS RUBIO CARMEN 656 04,04 AT SAN JOSE

10 MANERO VIDAL LUCIA 652 04,19 AT 5 VILLAS
11 MORA MIANA PAULA 651 04,20 AT 5 VILLAS



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

ALEVÍN MASCULINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 MONTALBAN PABLO 611 03,17 SAN JOSE
2 PEREZ ALVAREZ SERGIO 602 03,21 SCORPIO
3 SAN MIGUEL BIELSA ANIBAL 610 03,24 SAN JOSE
4 DE PABLO HEREDIA PEDRO 606 03,29 CAMPO BORJA
5 MARIN ANDRES ALEJANDRO 600 03,29 AT UTEBO
6 SORIANO CIVIL DAVID 604 03,33 SAN JOSE
7 RUIZ MATOS KEVIN 661 03,35 SAN JOSE
8 GOMEZ JIMENEZ ABEL 605 03,36 SCORPIO
9 LISO RODRIGUEZ JAIME 601 03,46

10 MARTIN GALVE RAUL 607 03,59 AT SAN JOSE



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

BENJAMÍN FEMENINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 BONELL VAZQUEZ NATALIA 766 01,59
2 TORRES TORNOS LUCIA 765 02,01
3 CARRATO IZUEL SARA 753 02,02 AT 5 VILLAS
4 BALAGA ARANDA AINOHA 758 02,05 CAMPO BORJA
5 ORENSANZ SAURA MARTA 761 02,07 CA TRIALS ZARAGOZA
6 SALVADOR CARCELLER LAIA 750 02,07 AT 5 VILLAS
7 PEREZ ITURRI NATALIA 751 02,09 AT 5 VILLAS
8 LAGRANJA CASALE ELILTA 752 02,09 AT 5 VILLAS
9 LACABA IZQUIERDO CARLA 762 02,10 CAMPO BORJA

10 MONSALVE JULVEZ ELSA 759 02,18
11 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ ALBA 764 02,29 AT SAN JOSE
12 LAGRANJA CASALE LUNA 755 02,30 AT 5 VILLAS
13 MONSALVE JULVEZ VEGA 760 02,38



XXXIV SUBIDA PEDESTRE al SANTUARIO de MISERICORDIA 

BENJAMÍN MASCULINA

PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL TIEMPO CLUB
1 ESCUDERO AZNAR PABLO 708 01,50
2 SEGURA SANTOLARIA JORGE 700 01,51 SCORPIO
3 FRANCES FAURE BELTRAN 702 01,52 AT 5 VILLAS
4 ESPES BLASCO ALVARO 713 02,01 AT SAN JOSE
5 SANMARTIN IRUN VICTOR 710 02,05 CAMPO BORJA
6 GARCIA RAMOS MARCO 711 02,06 CIA MARIA
7 PUEYO MURO RUBEN 715 02,08 MONCAYO
8 ESCUDERO AZNAR DAVID 707 02,19
9 BAYONA LAFUENTE RUBEN 701 02,23 CAMPO BORJA

10 FRANCES FAURE YAGO 703 02,24 AT 5 VILLAS
11 SANCHEZ BENAVENTE MATEO 705 02,24 AT 5 VILLAS
12 GARCIA RAMOS DIEGO 712 02,25 CIA MARIA
13 ESPES MENA MARCO 704 02,33 AT 5 VILLAS
14 FIERRO AZNAR ALVARO 716 03,18
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